78, 79 & 79-A] During the jury's deliberations they 
don't know how to deliberate the offense in CountNo.3 largely because 
the Conspirator's allowed all the YouTube video's I made ofthe State's 
witness; Dr. Zoann Eckert Dreyer, who committede the crimes everyone 
wants to cover-up.There were One-Hundred and Three(103),I planed to make 
one(l) every day until she was brought to justice. I only made four (4) 
of the plaintiff, so it's natural the jury was going to be confued when 
there are (103) extra......... And that was their plan. It had nothing to :do

with Judge Gilbert,other than the fact he covered-uphercrimes and they